St. Johns County BCC

Central Cashiering

Cashier # 24-052948

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

PLAN CHECK FEE

Description
NXLX

MARWEDE, DWIGHT ALEXANDER
8/27/2024 4:23:27 PM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

BL 12412098
BL 12412098
BL 12412098
BL 12412098
BL 12412098
Total

Payment:
Charge Amount

$1,672.55

Charge Amount
$24.48
$16.32

$1,078.50
$14.00
$539.25
$1,672.55



